09153223758
051-37581400
.com http://instagram.com/moghadam
welding https://t.me/moghadamwelding
/0029VanL5h44Y9lvWij4GS3
P

Negative Temperature Coefficient Thermistor (NTC Series)
Revision: 2018-04-29 Email: info@songtian.cn Website: http://songtian.cn 2
Part Number Code
MF 05 100 X8 M 3
B X7 C S B 0
Songtian
MF:NTC
Zero Power
Resistance
0R5:0.5Ω
Tolerance
M:±20%
Pitch
B:5.0mm
E:7.5mm
Package
B: Bulk
T:Tape
Inner
Management
080:8Ω
100:10Ω
121:120Ω
Core Diameter
05:5mm
20:20mm
Maximum Steady State
Current
X1:0.1A
D:10.0mm
Foot Type
1:Long straight
2:Outside Crimped
3:Short Straight
4:Inside kink lead
8:Vertical Crimped
Encapsulation material
Environmental Standard
S:Silicone+RoHS
P:Phenolic Resin+RoHS
F:Phenolic Resin +Halogen free
R:Phenolic Resin + Halogen free
Lead Material
F: Tinned copper clad steel wire
C:Copper wire
S5:1.5A
03:3.0A
10:10A
Electrical Characteristics
□D-5 Series
Lead Length
S0~S9:1.0~1.9mm